CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number
Report Run Time: 7/15/2025 5:01:07 PM

Judgement
Numbers

12-9-50642-4

17-9-52569-1

23-9-01075-1

25-9-00623-7

24-9-00688-3

24-9-00886-0

24-9-00951-3

25-9-00037-9

25-9-00500-1

25-9-00626-1

Franklin County Superior Court

Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number

Style

ST OF WA VSANTHONY SERENO
MELGAR ET AL

CACH, LLC
VS
PATRICK K. COCHRANE et

DISCOVER BANK
VS
RUBEN R CUELLAR

STATE OF WASHINGTON
'S
MIGUEL A RODRIGUEZ-ARAUJO

AFFINITY PROPERTY
MANAGEMENT LLC
VS

JOANNA GOULART

Department of Revenue
S
JOSE A ORTEGA

Department of Revenue
S
DIGITAL COATINGLLC

Department of Labor and Industries
VS

PRESTIGE QUALITY PLASTERING

LLC

Department of Labor and Industries
VS
ANDROS ORTHODONTICS PS

Numerica Credit Union
VS
Zuly Villarred et d

Case Numbers

11-5-50132-2

17-2-50147-11

23-2-50335-11

24-1-50295-11

24-2-50651-11

24-2-51053-11

24-2-51124-11

25-2-50030-11

25-2-50599-11

25-2-50635-11

Judgment Create Date Range: 7/15/2025 to 7/15/2025

Judgment

Judgment/Sentence Type /Sentence
Date

Parentage - Parental
Determination 5/30/2012
General Recovery 2/16/2017
General Recovery 12/19/2023
Felony Judgment and
Sentence 7/15/2025
General Recovery 8/6/2024
Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes  10/8/2024
Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes  10/23/2024
Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes  1/13/2025
Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes  6/5/2025
General Recovery 7/15/2025

Status Code

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Active

Active

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Active

Updated
Date

7/15/2025

7/15/2025

7/15/2025

7/15/2025

7/15/2025

7/15/2025

7/15/2025

7/15/2025

7/15/2025

7/15/2025

Update
Flag

Updated

Updated

Updated

Added

Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated

Added
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CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number
Report Run Time: 7/15/2025 5:01:07 PM

Judgement
Numbers

25-9-00624-5

25-9-00625-3

Franklin County Superior Court

Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number
Judgment Create Date Range: 7/15/2025 to 7/15/2025

Judgment
Style Case Numbers Judgment/Sentence Type /Sentence
Date
Department of Labor and Industries
VS 25-2-50757-11 Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes  7/15/2025
JFG CONSTRUCTION LLC

Department of Labor and Industries

VS :
DAVIDS GARAGE DOORS & 25-2-50758-11 Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes  7/15/2025

REPAIRSLLC

Status Code

Active

Active

Updated
Date

7/15/2025

7/15/2025

Update
Flag
Added

Added
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