CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number Report Run Time: 7/15/2025 5:01:07 PM

## **Franklin County Superior Court** Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number Judgment Create Date Range: 7/15/2025 to 7/15/2025

Judgement Numbers	Style	Case Numbers	Judgment/Sentence Type	Judgment /Sentence Date	Status Code	Updated Date	Update Flag
12-9-50642-4	ST OF WA VS ANTHONY SERENO MELGAR ET AL	11-5-50132-2	Parentage - Parental Determination	5/30/2012	Fully Satisfied	7/15/2025	Updated
17-9-52569-1	CACH, LLC vs PATRICK K. COCHRANE et al	17-2-50147-11	General Recovery	2/16/2017	Fully Satisfied	7/15/2025	Updated
23-9-01075-1	DISCOVER BANK vs RUBEN R CUELLAR	23-2-50335-11	General Recovery	12/19/2023	Fully Satisfied	7/15/2025	Updated
25-9-00623-7	STATE OF WASHINGTON vs MIGUEL A RODRIGUEZ-ARAUJO	24-1-50295-11	Felony Judgment and Sentence	7/15/2025	Active	7/15/2025	Added
24-9-00688-3	AFFINITY PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LLC vs JOANNA GOULART	24-2-50651-11	General Recovery	8/6/2024	Active	7/15/2025	Updated
24-9-00886-0	Department of Revenue vs JOSE A ORTEGA	24-2-51053-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	10/8/2024	Fully Satisfied	7/15/2025	Updated
24-9-00951-3	Department of Revenue vs DIGITAL COATING LLC	24-2-51124-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	10/23/2024	Fully Satisfied	7/15/2025	Updated
25-9-00037-9	Department of Labor and Industries vs PRESTIGE QUALITY PLASTERING LLC	25-2-50030-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	1/13/2025	Fully Satisfied	7/15/2025	Updated
25-9-00500-1	Department of Labor and Industries vs ANDROS ORTHODONTICS PS	25-2-50599-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	6/5/2025	Fully Satisfied	7/15/2025	Updated
25-9-00626-1	Numerica Credit Union vs Zuly Villarreal et al	25-2-50635-11	General Recovery	7/15/2025	Active	7/15/2025	Added

CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number Report Run Time: 7/15/2025 5:01:07 PM

## **Franklin County Superior Court** Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number Judgment Create Date Range: 7/15/2025 to 7/15/2025

Judgement Numbers	Style	Case Numbers	Judgment/Sentence Type	Judgment /Sentence Date	Status Code	Updated Date	Update Flag
25-9-00624-5	Department of Labor and Industries vs JFG CONSTRUCTION LLC	25-2-50757-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	7/15/2025	Active	7/15/2025	Added
25-9-00625-3	Department of Labor and Industries vs DAVIDS GARAGE DOORS & REPAIRS LLC	25-2-50758-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	7/15/2025	Active	7/15/2025	Added